
Name Organization/Company E-Mail
1 Pat Huff City of Bartow wpathuff@aol.com
2 Tenny Croley City of Frostproof tcroley@cityoffrostproof.com
3 Jamis R. Keene City of Frostproof jkeene@cityoffrostproof.com
4 Amy Arrington City of Davenport aarington@mydavenport.org
5 Chet Bradshaw Citizen chesterb@intergate.com
6 Gene Heath Polk County Utilities iseh@earthlink.net
7 Deene Ware Town of Dundee dware@townofdundee.com
8 Ryan Taylor Town of Dundee rtaylor@townofdundee.com
9 Willie Quarles Town of Dundee wquarles@townofdundee.com

10 Amy Palmer City of Auburndale apalmer@auburndalefl.com
11 Mike Britt City of Winter Haven mbritt@mywinterhaven.com
12 Dale Helms Parsons Brinckerhoff helms@pbworld.com
13 Tania McMillan Polk County Utilities taniamcmillian@polk-county.net
14 Jeff Schmucker CFRPC jschmucker@cfrpc.org
15 Sean Parks Lake County Commissioner
16 Nancy Christman SJRWMD nchristmas@sjrwmd.com
17 Alan Oyler SLRWF alan.oyler@gmail.com
18 Marlene Wagner Town Of Lake Hamilton wagner778@aol.com
19 Wanda Harris City of Polk City godsgirlwc@gmail.com
20 Brian Armstrong SWFWMD brian.armstrong@watermatters.org
21 Jen Bolling SMW Geosciences jbolling@smwgeosciences.com
22 Steven Glenn Town of Dundee steveg691@gmail.com
23 Miranda Justice City of Ocoee mjustice@ocoee.org
24 Tim Pospichal City of Auburndale tpospichal@tampabay.rr.com
25 Amy Miles City of Winter Haven amiles@mywinterhaven.com
26 Jonathan Evans City of Haines City jevans@hainescity.com
27 Marian Ryan Sierra Club marianryan@gmail.com
28 Scott Justice HSC sjustice@hydrosc.com
29 Steven Elias Envisors Selias@envisors.com
30 Nancy Daley Lake Alfred ndaley@mylakealfred.com
31 Redmond Jones City of Groveland redmondijones@groveland-fl.gov
32 Mike Ketchum CFP michael.ketchum@orlando.org
33 Daryl Newton Grassroots Environmental Source Daryl.newton56@gmail.com
34 David MacIntyre AquaSciTech Consulting dfun@aquascitech.com
35 George Mann Governing Board SWFWMD
36 Chalres Lake Lake Alfred clake300@aol.com
37 Joe Costine City of Lakeland joseph.costine@lakelandgov.net
38 Bert Goodard Commission of Dundee bgoodard@townofdundee.com
39 Jim Freemand Polk County Manager jimfreeman@polk-county.net
40 Tom Morrow Lake Wales tmorrow@cityoflakewales.com
41 Brian Sheahan LCBCC bsheahan@lakecountyfl.gov
42 Erin Hartigan Lake County Attorney's Office ehartigan@lakecountyfl.gov
43 Sarah Whitaker SMW Geosciences swhitaker@smwgeosciences.com
44 Randall Etheridge SWFWMD randall.etheridge@swfwmd.state.fl.us
45 Edward M. Craig SWFWMD edward.craig@swfwmd.state.fl.us
46 Evelyn Wilson City of Groveland evelyn.wilson@groveland.fl.gov
47 Roger Griffiths Lake Mg. Dist r1744@aol.com
48 Nat Birdsong Mayor Winter Haven
49 T. Michael Stavres City of Winter Haven mstavres@mywinterhaven.com
50 Kenneth Fields City of Lake Wales kfields@cityof lakewales.com
51 John Ryan Sierra Club floridaconservation@msn.com
52 Katie Gierok Reiss Eng. kngierok@reisseng.com
53 Frank Bernardino Anfield Consulting frank@anfieldflorida.com
54 Chuck Walter SFWMD
55 Denny Kushmer SWFWMD danny.kushmer@wattermatters.org
56 Bill Graf SFWMD wgraf@sfwmd.gov
57 Ruffin Gray City of Lakeland ruffin.gray@lakelandgov.net
58 Joanne Chamberlain SJRWMD
59 George Lindsey Polk Co. BOCC
60 Marjorie Craig Polk County Utilities marjorie.craig@polk-county.net
61 Deborah Beatty Toho Water dbeatty@tohowater.com
62 James Kinzler Clermont jkinzler@clermontfl.org
63 Paul Senft SWFWMD Governing Board
64 David Gore Citizen PO Box 519-33836
65 John Dickson City of Auburndale jdickson@aubrundalefl.com
66 Michael Stripling City of Haines City mstripling@hainescity.com
67 Larry Walker City of Mascotte larry.walker@cityofmascotte.com
68 Tim Loucks Mayor of Groveland tim.loucks@groveland-fl.gov
69 Krystal Azzarella Polk County Utilities krystalazzarella@polk-county.gov
70 Darlene Bradley Mayor of Davenport darlene@mydavenport.org
71 Ken VanHorn Citizen
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